
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0994023 1 AMAN KUMAR SURESH

YADAV
06:32:36:300 06:38:15:700 4 00:05:39:400 Q

2 1625432 3 PANKAJ KUMAR KAILASH

PRASAD
06:32:36:900 06:38:15:150 4 00:05:38:250 Q

3 1592731 5 NAVIN KUMAR RAM PRAVESH

SHARMA
06:32:38:0 06:38:33:250 4 00:05:55:250 Q

4 1101203 6 BIKESH KUMAR KAMESHWAR

SINGH
06:32:38:100 06:37:53:150 4 00:05:15:50 Q

5 1596785 7 GIRENDRA KUMAR BANKEY

PRASAD
06:32:38:500 06:38:34:200 4 00:05:55:700 Q

6 0460909 8 RAJU KUMAR GUPTA HIRA

SAH
06:32:40:250 06:37:42:350 4 00:05:02:100 Q

7 0118351 9 SHYAM NARAYAN PRASAD

HEERA LAL PRASAD
06:32:40:550 06:38:16:100 4 00:05:35:550 Q

8 0125790 10 SANJAY KUMAR JAGDISH

SAW
06:32:41:200 06:38:11:750 4 00:05:30:550 Q

9 0701349 11 MANOJ KUMAR RASHIK LAL

SHARMA
06:32:41:950 06:38:33:250 4 00:05:51:300 Q

10 0984894 12 BHANU PRATAP SINHA

ASHOK KUMAR
06:32:42:50 06:38:30:650 4 00:05:48:600 Q

11 0128134 13 SANTOSH KUMAR LALDEO

PRASAD
06:32:43:100 06:38:33:900 4 00:05:50:800 Q

12 0096776 14 SATYA NARAYAN GUPTA

SHIV NARAYAN SAH
06:32:43:750 06:38:14:750 4 00:05:31:0 Q

13 0150532 15 SOURAV KUMAR RAM

BACHAN SINGH
06:32:44:550 06:38:14:150 4 00:05:29:600 Q

14 1331707 16 LAKSHMAN KUMAR NAVAL

YADAV
06:32:44:550 06:38:37:100 4 00:05:52:550 Q

15 1501163 18 YOGENDRA PAL SINGH

NETRA PAL SINGH
06:32:46:0 06:38:13:350 4 00:05:27:350 Q

16 0736701 19 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH

RAJNATH SINGH
06:32:47:200 06:38:25:400 4 00:05:38:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1282568 20 DEEPAK RAJ NAGESHWAR

PRASAD
06:32:47:850 06:38:23:250 4 00:05:35:400 Q

18 1143441 21 ARBIND KUMAR MOURY

BADRI MOURY
06:32:47:950 06:38:20:350 4 00:05:32:400 Q

19 1595575 22 PREM KUMAR NIRALA HIRA

PRASAD
06:32:48:700 06:38:44:800 4 00:05:56:100 Q

20 0388182 23 RAJESH KUMAR CHAURASIA

RADHE PRASAD
06:32:49:150 06:38:24:800 4 00:05:35:650 Q

21 1050155 24 CHANDAN KUMAR RAM DEO

YADAV
06:32:49:700 06:38:11:250 4 00:05:21:550 Q

22 1595540 29 PANKAJ KUMAR BRAHAMDEO

MAHTO
06:32:51:450 06:38:38:450 4 00:05:47:0 Q

23 0795657 30 MANOJ KUMAR SURENDRA

SAH
06:32:52:50 06:38:36:500 4 00:05:44:450 Q

24 1641606 32 PRITAM KUMAR NAGESHWER

PRASAD SAH
06:32:51:250 06:38:31:950 4 00:05:40:700 Q

25 0179249 33 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH
06:32:53:50 06:38:12:50 4 00:05:19:0 Q

26 0388368 35 RAVI RANJAN GOSH

AWADESH PRASAD BHAGAT
06:32:54:50 06:38:38:750 4 00:05:44:700 Q

27 0770463 36 MUKTESHWAR KUMAR ANIL

KUMAR PANDIT
06:32:55:150 06:38:37:850 4 00:05:42:700 Q

28 0388096 37 JITENDRA KUMAR

RAMADHAR RAY
06:32:55:300 06:38:43:600 4 00:05:48:300 Q

29 1216726 41 DHARM PAL SINGH

DEENANATH
06:32:57:900 06:38:40:850 4 00:05:42:950 Q

30 0458090 42 JAWAHAR LAL BALESHWAR

YADAV
06:32:58:100 06:38:26:750 4 00:05:28:650 Q

31 0202194 43 SATYENDRA KUMAR

KHELARI PAL
06:32:59:100 06:38:44:550 4 00:05:45:450 Q

32 1592687 44 NAVIN KUMAR RAVINDRA

PRASAD
06:32:59:350 06:38:36:0 4 00:05:36:650 Q

33 1635647 45 UMA SHANKAR KUMAR

JITENDRA PRASAD
06:32:59:700 06:38:35:550 4 00:05:35:850 Q

34 1698452 46 PRAKASH CHANDRA KIRAN

VINOD PRASAD
06:33:00:250 06:38:54:800 4 00:05:54:550 Q

35 1042015 47 ABHISHEK KUMAR

RAMASHISH YADAV
06:33:01:250 06:38:47:250 4 00:05:46:0 Q

36 1405360 48 DHANANJAY KUMAR THAKUR

RAJKISHOR THAKUR
06:33:01:450 06:38:35:250 4 00:05:33:800 Q

37 1090644 49 AMRENDRA KUMAR

MAHENDRA PD YADAV
06:32:58:750 06:38:49:350 4 00:05:50:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0100705 51 SACHIDANAND KUMAR

BABLU SHIVPUJAN PRASAD
06:43:59:700 06:49:31:800 4 00:05:32:100 Q

2 1674423 53 UMESH KUMAR JAINARAYAN

YADAV
06:44:09:750 06:49:58:650 4 00:05:48:900 Q

3 0408148 55 JAY PRAKASH KUMAR BIHARI

SINGH
06:43:55:550 06:49:28:50 4 00:05:32:500 Q

4 1301219 58 DEEPAK KUMAR BISHNUDEO

PRASAD YADAV
06:44:13:900 06:49:56:950 4 00:05:43:50 Q

5 0440476 59 RAKESH KUMAR

SHIVNARAYAN YADAV
06:44:05:650 06:49:55:350 4 00:05:49:700 Q

6 1373647 60 TONISH KUMAR HARI LAL

SAH
06:44:03:900 06:49:19:150 4 00:05:15:250 Q

7 0118933 62 SURAJ KUMAR PRAMANAND

PRASAD
06:44:24:750 06:50:13:450 4 00:05:48:700 Q

8 0753107 63 MOHD BILAL MOHD

RIVAZUDDIN
06:44:07:650 06:49:49:850 4 00:05:42:200 Q

9 1057736 64 AJEET KUMAR RAM

SHANKAR RAM
06:44:08:250 06:49:47:550 4 00:05:39:300 Q

10 1387316 66 DEEPAK KUMAR KHEDU SAH 06:44:04:50 06:49:48:350 4 00:05:44:300 Q

11 1066395 68 BHAVESH CHANDRA KUMAR

RAM ESHWAR RAY
06:44:12:500 06:49:56:750 4 00:05:44:250 Q

12 1596544 71 GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH LAL

SINGH
06:43:51:900 06:49:29:650 4 00:05:37:750 Q

13 0997140 73 ARVIND KUMAR

VISHESHWAR MAHTO
06:43:51:500 06:49:39:550 4 00:05:48:50 Q

14 1013809 76 CHANDAN PANDIT GANESH

PANDIT
06:44:21:550 06:50:08:200 4 00:05:46:650 Q

15 1618330 78 PAPPU KUMAR RAJARAM

PRASAD
06:44:10:350 06:49:48:850 4 00:05:38:500 Q

16 1611660 79 GANESH KUMAR SURENDRA

DAS
06:44:11:550 06:49:43:700 4 00:05:32:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1088621 80 AMLESH KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD
06:44:12:100 06:49:48:850 4 00:05:36:750 Q

18 0423951 81 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR

BACHCHU MAHTO
06:44:03:0 06:49:33:800 4 00:05:30:800 Q

19 0241098 82 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH DAYA

SHANKAR SINGH
06:44:20:900 06:49:57:700 4 00:05:36:800 Q

20 0697731 84 MANISH KUMAR

RAMKRISHNA RAY
06:43:58:150 06:49:55:750 4 00:05:57:600 Q

21 1011367 85 AKHILESH KUMAR

SIDHESHWAR PRASAD
06:43:54:550 06:49:24:200 4 00:05:29:650 Q

22 0490301 86 ROHIT KUMAR

SURYANARAYAN SAH
06:43:52:850 06:49:42:400 4 00:05:49:550 Q

23 0118174 87 SANOJ KUMAR NARESH

YADAV
06:44:18:0 06:49:57:700 4 00:05:39:700 Q

24 0430852 89 RAJEEV KUMAR MAHENDRA

YADAV
06:44:12:450 06:49:25:450 4 00:05:13:0 Q

25 0101515 90 SANJAY KUMAR SURENDRA

PRASAD
06:44:16:200 06:50:15:950 4 00:05:59:750 Q

26 1045104 91 CHANDAN KUMAR PANDIT

BALE PANDIT
06:44:08:900 06:49:21:50 4 00:05:12:150 Q

27 1011140 94 ARJUN KUMAR SAH SHIV

SHANKAR SAH
06:44:14:50 06:50:01:850 4 00:05:47:800 Q

28 0213199 95 SUDHIR KUMAR

KAMESHWAR PRASAD
06:44:12:250 06:50:11:50 4 00:05:58:800 Q

29 0406392 96 JITENDRA KUMAR HIRA

YADAV
06:44:14:600 06:49:56:650 4 00:05:42:50 Q

30 0431289 97 RADHE SHYAM PRASAD AMIR

CHAND PRASAD
06:44:18:600 06:49:45:550 4 00:05:26:950 Q

31 0476051 98 RAKESH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR

SINGH
06:44:12:800 06:50:02:550 4 00:05:49:750 Q

32 1287132 99 LAWKUSH KUMAR

MAHENDRA MAHTO
06:44:04:950 06:49:27:950 4 00:05:23:0 Q

33 1021262 100 AJAY KUMAR SHEO PUJAN

SINGH
06:44:04:550 06:49:41:800 4 00:05:37:250 Q

34 0697867 1404 VINAY KUMAR NAGESGWAR

RAY
06:44:17:450 06:50:13:450 4 00:05:56:0 Q

35 0752028 1409 MITHILESH KUMAR RAY RAM

VILASH RAY
06:44:17:150 06:50:03:50 4 00:05:45:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1374976 101 DEVRAJ PURI DINESH PURI 06:56:12:200 07:01:58:350 4 00:05:46:150 Q

2 0791192 103 MURLIMANOHAR PRASAD

RAMGOBIND SAH
06:56:13:400 07:01:56:50 4 00:05:42:650 Q

3 0113358 104 SHARVAN KUMAR

MADHESHWAR PRASAD
06:56:28:300 07:02:27:700 4 00:05:59:400 Q

4 0404963 105 RAMESH KUMAR RAMBALI

YADAV
06:56:14:650 07:01:56:850 4 00:05:42:200 Q

5 1126487 106 BAKIL KHAN ISHAAK

MOHAMMAD
06:56:19:850 07:01:55:450 4 00:05:35:600 Q

6 0792098 109 VIKASH KUMAR KISHORI SAW 06:56:15:250 07:02:14:950 4 00:05:59:700 Q

7 1345478 111
DIPENDRA SINGH

PACHAHARA JUGENDRA

SINGH

06:56:18:700 07:01:50:900 4 00:05:32:200 Q

8 1326989 112 LAKSHMAN YADAV JIUT

YADAV
06:56:21:500 07:02:13:950 4 00:05:52:450 Q

9 1024439 113 BHIM KUMAR KUSHWAHA

GHURA CHAND
06:56:22:50 07:02:07:700 4 00:05:45:650 Q

10 0688460 115 MANISH KUMAR KRISHNA

GOPAL MANDAL
06:56:13:750 07:01:45:950 4 00:05:32:200 Q

11 0102971 116
SURYA PRAKASH

VISHWAKARMA MADAN

MISTRY

06:56:12:800 07:02:04:750 4 00:05:51:950 Q

12 0388907 119 JITENDRA KUMAR

VISHWANATH PRASAD
06:56:16:550 07:02:07:200 4 00:05:50:650 Q

13 1642414 121 PRURSHOTTAM BHARDWAJ

SUKHRAM BHARDWAJ
06:56:32:400 07:02:17:150 4 00:05:44:750 Q

14 0788258 123 MUNNA KUMAR KRISHNA

PARIT
06:56:18:950 07:01:49:950 4 00:05:31:0 Q

15 0491150 124 RAJENDRA KUMAR CHANDRA

PAL
06:56:30:400 07:02:21:300 4 00:05:50:900 Q

16 0138503 126 SUNIL KUMAR PRASAD RAJ 06:56:28:600 07:02:01:50 4 00:05:32:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



NATH SAH

17 0662974 127 MUNNA KUMAR MAHENDRA

PANDIT
06:56:19:500 07:02:14:150 4 00:05:54:650 Q

18 1109522 128
AMRATESH KUMAR

CHAURASIA RAMESHWAR

PRASAD CHAURASI

06:56:16:450 07:02:10:400 4 00:05:53:950 Q

19 1120424 129 AMARENDRA KUMAR

SHARMA RAM NATH SHARMA
06:56:24:450 07:01:58:900 4 00:05:34:450 Q

20 0091078 130 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR

VIDYA BHUSHAN
06:56:25:550 07:01:54:950 4 00:05:29:400 Q

21 1338733 131
DHARMVIR KUMAR

CHOUDHARY KULESHWAR

CHOUDHARY

06:56:30:150 07:02:04:100 4 00:05:33:950 Q

22 0182247 133 SANTOSH KUMAR MANGAL

PRASAD
06:56:31:0 07:02:12:350 4 00:05:41:350 Q

23 1017165 134 CHANDAN KUMAR RANJEEV

KUMAR SINHA
06:56:24:50 07:01:57:150 4 00:05:33:100 Q

24 0704734 136 MAHESH KUMAR UMESH

PRASAD YADAV
06:56:37:550 07:01:58:50 4 00:05:20:500 Q

25 1703928 137 PRAMOD KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA YADAV
06:56:37:400 07:02:32:900 4 00:05:55:500 Q

26 1687503 140 PREMJEET KUMAR

RAMSEWAK PRASAD
06:56:24:150 07:02:20:250 4 00:05:56:100 Q

27 1386678 141 DEEPAK KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA YADAV
06:56:31:750 07:02:30:200 4 00:05:58:450 Q

28 1370634 142 DHANANJAY KUMAR GANESH

PRASAD YADAV
06:56:36:350 07:02:13:450 4 00:05:37:100 Q

29 0089884 143 SANOJ KUMAR SAGAR

KRISHNA PANDIT
06:56:26:50 07:02:16:600 4 00:05:50:550 Q

30 1612193 145 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMADHAR

KEWAT
06:56:32:850 07:02:20:0 4 00:05:47:150 Q

31 1350345 147 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

SHYAM SHARMA
06:56:25:250 07:02:02:500 4 00:05:37:250 Q

32 0175543 148 SHAMBHU KUMAR RAMPRIT

PRASAD
06:56:35:150 07:02:29:500 4 00:05:54:350 Q

33 0234928 149 SUMAN KUMAR SAURABH

DEOKRISHNA YADAV
06:56:15:850 07:01:45:600 4 00:05:29:750 Q

34 1349920 150 DHANANJAY KUMAR YADAV

MAHENDRA YADAV
06:56:36:900 07:02:31:750 4 00:05:54:850 Q

35 1108739 1420 AJEET KUMAR SHARMA

BAIJNATH THAKUR
06:56:34:450 07:01:56:450 4 00:05:22:0 Q

36 1029165 1438 BADAL RAJ RAM PRAVESH 06:56:38:0 07:02:04:650 4 00:05:26:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



PRASAD

37 0406796 1449 RAKESH KUMAR CHANDRA

DEO SAW
06:56:21:0 07:01:46:50 4 00:05:25:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0993392 151 BINAY KUMAR YADAV

DUDHESHWAR YADAV
07:07:24:50 07:13:18:500 4 00:05:54:450 Q

2 1347803 155 DINESH KUMAR

RAMESHWAR YADAV
07:07:34:250 07:13:14:250 4 00:05:40:0 Q

3 1082327 156 ARUN KUMAR MAHESH

SINGH
07:07:40:350 07:13:13:200 4 00:05:32:850 Q

4 0113078 157 SUNIL KUMAR SAH SATYA

NARAYAN SAH
07:07:32:650 07:13:11:650 4 00:05:39:0 Q

5 0678849 158 MANDAL KUMAR TARO

PRASAD YADAV
07:07:24:450 07:13:18:650 4 00:05:54:200 Q

6 0788544 161 MUKESH KUMAR BADRI

PANDIT
07:07:31:350 07:13:17:600 4 00:05:46:250 Q

7 0677923 162 MANISH KUMAR SURESH

MAHTO
07:07:30:150 07:13:09:750 4 00:05:39:600 Q

8 0768007 163 MANOJ KUMAR DENESH

KUMAR MANDAL
07:07:36:500 07:13:32:700 4 00:05:56:200 Q

9 1069686 165 AVINASH KUMAR

RAJBALLABH SINGH
07:07:46:50 07:13:21:350 4 00:05:35:300 Q

10 1611522 167 PRABHASH KUMAR

SARVESHWAR YADAV
07:07:38:300 07:13:13:500 4 00:05:35:200 Q

11 0924175 168 ARBIND KUMAR MAHAVEER

SINGH
07:07:22:750 07:13:10:750 4 00:05:48:0 Q

12 1387538 169 DHANJEE KUMAR

MAHENDAR SINGH
07:07:25:300 07:13:22:450 4 00:05:57:150 Q

13 0689167 170 MD TANWEER ALAM MD

SAGEER ALAM
07:07:39:350 07:13:37:450 4 00:05:58:100 Q

14 1289069 173 DHANJI KUMAR KASHINATH

SINGH YADAV
07:07:25:600 07:13:14:400 4 00:05:48:800 Q

15 0105048 174 SIKANDRA KUMAR RAMAN

SINGH
07:07:43:300 07:13:41:450 4 00:05:58:150 Q

16 0365690 175 ROBIN SINGH KRISHAN PAL

SINGH
07:07:35:0 07:13:06:550 4 00:05:31:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0092399 177 SANJAY KUMAR DASHMI PD

MANDAL
07:07:44:450 07:13:28:350 4 00:05:43:900 Q

18 1326605 178 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAY

DHRUP RAY
07:07:25:450 07:13:17:450 4 00:05:52:0 Q

19 0739004 180 VIJAY KUMAR BALIRAM

SHARMA
07:07:28:700 07:13:16:550 4 00:05:47:850 Q

20 1040874 181 ADITYA KUMAR HARPAL

SINGH
07:07:29:250 07:13:04:400 4 00:05:35:150 Q

21 1306904 182 DEEPAK KUMAR RAY

RAMJEE RAY
07:07:28:300 07:13:19:250 4 00:05:50:950 Q

22 1067449 183 CHANDAN KUMAR SIPAHI

MANDAL
07:07:36:250 07:13:08:750 4 00:05:32:500 Q

23 1321144 184 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

DILEEP SINGH
07:07:41:50 07:13:09:200 4 00:05:28:150 Q

24 1002018 185 CHANDAN KUMAR UMESH

SAH
07:07:42:450 07:13:12:100 4 00:05:29:650 Q

25 1320187 186 HARIKISHOR PRASAD

SONALAL PRASAD
07:07:39:850 07:13:21:750 4 00:05:41:900 Q

26 0125929 187 SUDHAKAR SUMAN R N PD

YADAV
07:07:42:950 07:13:20:900 4 00:05:37:950 Q

27 0111401 188 SACHIN KUMAR HIRDAY

PRASAD
07:07:48:400 07:13:10:150 4 00:05:21:750 Q

28 1106755 192 CHANDAN KUMAR BALVIR

YADAV
07:07:45:200 07:13:19:0 4 00:05:33:800 Q

29 0099516 194 SHASHI KUMAR UDAY

PRASAD SAH
07:07:41:150 07:13:35:750 4 00:05:54:600 Q

30 1605367 195 UDAY KUMAR NAGESHWAR

YADAV
07:07:45:600 07:12:59:0 4 00:05:13:400 Q

31 1025315 196 AKHILESH KUMAR

DASHRATH MAHTO
07:07:42:400 07:13:25:50 4 00:05:42:650 Q

32 0488874 197 RANJEET MAHTO RAJENDRA

MAHTO
07:07:32:950 07:13:18:750 4 00:05:45:800 Q

33 1001335 199 BISHWANATH YADAV

YOGENDRA YADAV
07:07:48:0 07:13:25:500 4 00:05:37:500 Q

34 0098847 200 SUMANT KUMAR SHIVJI

PRASAD
07:07:35:450 07:13:15:750 4 00:05:40:300 Q

35 1124094 1429 ANIL KUMAR SINGH HARIHAR

SINGH
07:07:49:650 07:13:11:350 4 00:05:21:700 Q

36 0175275 1474 SUNIL KUMAR RAMDHANI

SINGH
07:07:49:250 07:13:37:850 4 00:05:48:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0420885 201 JITENDRA KUMAR

YOGENDRA TANTI
07:18:27:150 07:24:08:50 4 00:05:40:900 Q

2 0108306 204 SHATRUGHAN PRASAD

YADAV SHIVNATH YADAV
07:18:27:500 07:24:26:600 4 00:05:59:100 Q

3 0390180 205 RAJ KAPUR GUPTA

RAVINDRA SAH
07:18:34:450 07:24:33:400 4 00:05:58:950 Q

4 1374266 208
DHARMENDRA KUMAR

SHARMA SHIV BIHARI

SHARMA

07:18:30:50 07:24:24:250 4 00:05:54:200 Q

5 0362783 209 RAJKUMAR MEGHRAJ SINGH 07:18:34:100 07:24:19:400 4 00:05:45:300 Q

6 0161772 210 SUJEET KUMAR MOHAN

TANTI
07:18:31:450 07:24:21:600 4 00:05:50:150 Q

7 0394918 212 RABEN KUMAR ABKAL

PRASAD SINGH
07:18:39:550 07:24:22:900 4 00:05:43:350 Q

8 1403517 214 HANUMAN RAJKUMAR 07:18:29:50 07:24:04:0 4 00:05:34:950 Q

9 0678096 218 VIKRAMKUMAR RAMNARESH

SINGH
07:18:28:150 07:24:12:50 4 00:05:43:900 Q

10 1047915 221 BIRSEN KUMAR KESHAR

PANDIT
07:18:48:250 07:24:22:650 4 00:05:34:400 Q

11 1510794 222 PAWAN KUMAR SHAHAN

SINGH
07:18:33:400 07:24:26:300 4 00:05:52:900 Q

12 1091078 224 AMIT KUMAR PAL SHIV MUNI

PAL
07:18:38:200 07:24:28:850 4 00:05:50:650 Q

13 0383132 226 RAMESH KUMAR SURESH

PANDIT
07:18:43:800 07:24:27:550 4 00:05:43:750 Q

14 0926664 228 CHHAVIRAM RAJBHAR

DURJAN RAJBHAR
07:18:36:150 07:24:26:50 4 00:05:49:900 Q

15 1127568 230 BIPIN KUMAR PRADIP PRASD 07:18:52:0 07:24:28:550 4 00:05:36:550 Q

16 0196489 231 SANJAY KUMAR HARI

NARYAN YDAV
07:18:43:500 07:24:35:350 4 00:05:51:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1364906 232 KRAMENDRA CHOUDHARY

VOKIL CHOUDHARY
07:18:36:550 07:24:24:700 4 00:05:48:150 Q

18 1092937 233 CHANDAN KUMAR GOPAL

PANDIT
07:18:35:300 07:24:05:750 4 00:05:30:450 Q

19 0701353 234 MUNESH KUMAR YADAV

LAHARI SINGH YADAV
07:18:44:150 07:24:22:300 4 00:05:38:150 Q

20 1145229 235 ANIL KUMAR GIRAJA PRASAD 07:18:44:600 07:24:08:250 4 00:05:23:650 Q

21 0221436 236 SIJENDRA KUMAR SUMAN

DHUTHAR PRASAD YADAV
07:18:42:750 07:24:12:950 4 00:05:30:200 Q

22 1694346 237 PAPPU KUMAR UPENDRA PD

SINGH
07:18:51:450 07:24:28:150 4 00:05:36:700 Q

23 0497098 241 RANJAN KUMAR KAPILDEO

RAY
07:18:30:950 07:24:08:100 4 00:05:37:150 Q

24 1303387 243 DIPAK KUMAR YADAV HARI

PRASAD YADAV
07:18:35:0 07:24:08:250 4 00:05:33:250 Q

25 0157059 244 SANTOSH KUMAR PANDIT

MOHAN PANDIT
07:18:37:350 07:24:11:700 4 00:05:34:350 Q

26 0742194 246 MUNESH PAL CHAND PAL

SINGH
07:18:47:200 07:24:42:150 4 00:05:54:950 Q

27 0096441 248 SHRAVAN KUMAR YADAV

UMESH PRASAD YADAV
07:18:38:550 07:24:22:200 4 00:05:43:650 Q

28 0182425 249 SUDHANSU YADAV

KAMESHWAR YADAV
07:18:37:750 07:24:16:600 4 00:05:38:850 Q

29 0716960 250 VIJAY KUMAR MANOGI

PRASAD
07:18:41:700 07:24:22:0 4 00:05:40:300 Q

30 1287394 1445 LAL MOHAR SINGH RAM

KAILASH SINGH
07:18:44:850 07:24:34:450 4 00:05:49:600 Q

31 0668798 1492 MUKESH KUMAR BINOD

PRASAD MANDAL
07:18:44:250 07:24:29:50 4 00:05:44:800 Q

32 1031770 1494 BABLU KUMAR ANIRUDH

PRASAD YADAV
07:18:48:650 07:24:32:300 4 00:05:43:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0205377 252 SANJAY KUMAR MUNARUIK

SAH
07:30:09:800 07:35:54:800 4 00:05:45:0 Q

2 0661040 254 MUKESH KUMAR KANAHIYA

LAL PRASAD
07:30:10:250 07:35:59:300 4 00:05:49:50 Q

3 1671686 257 GULSHAN KUMAR

CHANDRADIP SINGH
07:30:30:50 07:36:09:200 4 00:05:39:150 Q

4 0664981 258 MANISH KUMAR

CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH
07:30:29:650 07:36:24:500 4 00:05:54:850 Q

5 0729157 259 MAHENDRA PRATAP PAL

KANDHI LAL
07:30:17:400 07:36:11:900 4 00:05:54:500 Q

6 0152877 260 SHATRUNJAY KUMAR SINGH

RAM KRIPAL PRASAD
07:30:07:250 07:35:49:750 4 00:05:42:500 Q

7 1112486 261 ARVIND PRASAD RAM

PRASAD SHARMA
07:30:07:700 07:35:59:0 4 00:05:51:300 Q

8 1350197 263 DHIRENDRA KUMAR

VISHWAKARMA RAM BILAS
07:30:11:450 07:35:42:750 4 00:05:31:300 Q

9 0729512 264 VIKRAM SINGH YADUVEER

SINGH
07:30:17:950 07:36:04:800 4 00:05:46:850 Q

10 0210497 265 SANJEEV KUMAR RAJA RAM 07:30:25:400 07:36:19:950 4 00:05:54:550 Q

11 1696359 266 NITISH KUMAR BACHCHU

PRASAD
07:30:26:500 07:36:25:850 4 00:05:59:350 Q

12 0205580 267 SUNIL KUMAR JAGDEV

PRASAD
07:30:19:400 07:36:18:150 4 00:05:58:750 Q

13 0164798 268 SURENDRA KUMAR OM

PRAKASH SINGH
07:30:18:450 07:35:56:450 4 00:05:38:0 Q

14 1633539 269 NITISH KUMAR SHYAM

SINDAR PRASAD
07:30:08:550 07:35:34:950 4 00:05:26:400 Q

15 1004471 270 BHOLA KUMAR

CHANDESHWAR PRASAD
07:30:20:250 07:35:49:950 4 00:05:29:700 Q

16 0474409 271 RAJEEV RANJAN BHARTI

RAM SINGAR SINGH
07:30:11:950 07:35:47:500 4 00:05:35:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1699029 273 NIRANJAN KUMAR

JAINANDAN PRASAD
07:30:09:350 07:36:00:50 4 00:05:50:700 Q

18 1067752 274 ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA

SOTI SHARMA
07:30:13:700 07:35:57:550 4 00:05:43:850 Q

19 0730950 275 VIKAS KUMAR MOHAR SINGH

SAINI
07:30:27:650 07:36:10:50 4 00:05:42:400 Q

20 0990070 277 AMIT KUMAR RAJAN SAH 07:30:12:350 07:35:54:450 4 00:05:42:100 Q

21 0201827 278 SUDHIR KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA PANDIT
07:30:10:850 07:35:57:800 4 00:05:46:950 Q

22 0385597 279 RAMADAL DUDHNATH SINGH 07:30:13:250 07:35:58:100 4 00:05:44:850 Q

23 0492484 283 JITENDRA SINGH

TRIBHUWAN SINGH
07:30:14:800 07:36:00:0 4 00:05:45:200 Q

24 0149457 286 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

TAPESWAR SINGH
07:30:28:850 07:36:10:750 4 00:05:41:900 Q

25 1023469 287 ARVIND KUMAR RAM NATH

PRASAD YADAV
07:30:16:900 07:36:09:650 4 00:05:52:750 Q

26 1129253 290 CHANDAN KUMAR RAJ

KUMAR SINGH
07:30:25:700 07:35:57:400 4 00:05:31:700 Q

27 1585999 291 ONKAR KUMAR

PARMESHWAR MANDAL
07:30:20:650 07:36:15:400 4 00:05:54:750 Q

28 0408225 293 JITENDRA KUMAR RAJ

KUMAR RAM
07:30:23:900 07:36:12:750 4 00:05:48:850 Q

29 1043504 294 BABLU KUMAR YADAV

ACHCHE LAL RAY
07:30:22:550 07:36:05:850 4 00:05:43:300 Q

30 1624171 296 NARENDRA KUMAR

RAMSHOBHIT PANDIT
07:30:24:200 07:36:01:50 4 00:05:36:850 Q

31 0918760 297 ANUJ KUMAR SUBHASH

SINGH
07:30:15:100 07:36:08:800 4 00:05:53:700 Q

32 0674497 298 MUNNA KUMAR BRIJ KISHOR

SINGH
07:30:15:500 07:36:06:600 4 00:05:51:100 Q

33 0161315 300 SUKHPAL SINGH

JANESHWAR PRASAD
07:30:26:800 07:36:05:900 4 00:05:39:100 Q

34 0716156 1488 MANOJ KUMAR MANDAL

GOPAL MANDAL
07:30:17:550 07:35:59:350 4 00:05:41:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1072433 701 ANKIT KUMAR RATHAUR

MUNNU RATHAUR
07:42:23:900 07:47:51:800 4 00:05:27:900 Q

2 1699603 702 PINTU KUMAR ISHWARI

PRASAD
07:42:24:250 07:48:16:550 4 00:05:52:300 Q

3 1368383 703 DAYANAND TANTI RAJU

PRASAD TANTI
07:42:26:150 07:48:00:0 4 00:05:33:850 Q

4 1556773 704 PRADEEP KUMAR HARBANSH

LAL
07:42:24:550 07:47:41:200 4 00:05:16:650 Q

5 1347201 706 LAV KUMAR SIDHNATH

PRASAD
07:42:27:50 07:48:22:0 4 00:05:54:950 Q

6 0189070 708 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV

CHHEDI SINGH YADAV
07:42:31:200 07:48:20:150 4 00:05:48:950 Q

7 1402718 709 FANINDRA THAKUR

VANSHIDHAR THAKUR
07:42:26:650 07:47:52:700 4 00:05:26:50 Q

8 1047037 713 CHANDAN KUMAR ANESH

PRASAD YADAV
07:42:28:200 07:48:00:650 4 00:05:32:450 Q

9 0694126 715 VIKASH KUMAR ASHOK SAW 07:42:34:250 07:47:51:850 4 00:05:17:600 Q

10 1602703 719 PANKAJ KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD
07:42:43:550 07:48:33:950 4 00:05:50:400 Q

11 1700540 720 PRAVEEN KUMAR MOHAN

PRASAD YADAV
07:42:43:100 07:48:25:450 4 00:05:42:350 Q

12 1033138 722 ABHAY KUMAR SHYAM

PRASAD
07:42:31:700 07:48:08:500 4 00:05:36:800 Q

13 1013232 724 CHANDAN KUMAR SIYARAM

PRASAD
07:42:42:150 07:48:38:900 4 00:05:56:750 Q

14 0243956 726 SADANAND SINGH YADAV

RAMJEE SINGH YADAV
07:42:32:900 07:48:17:300 4 00:05:44:400 Q

15 1684480 727 NADEEM KHAN ASLAM KHAN 07:42:33:300 07:48:11:500 4 00:05:38:200 Q

16 0687297 729 VISHAL KUMAR JAWAHAR

LAL GUPTA
07:42:41:550 07:48:30:500 4 00:05:48:950 Q

17 1112498 732 ANAND KUMAR RAVINDRA 07:42:35:950 07:48:11:950 4 00:05:36:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



PRASAD

18 1317949 733 KAUSHAL KUMAR BHAGAT

RADHESHYAM BHAGAT
07:42:36:50 07:48:15:850 4 00:05:39:800 Q

19 0095783 736 SATYENDRA KUMAR

RUPNARAYAN BHAGAT
07:42:30:800 07:48:17:350 4 00:05:46:550 Q

20 0729517 737 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SHIV

MUNI YADAV
07:42:36:650 07:47:50:300 4 00:05:13:650 Q

21 1700833 738 PAWAN KUMAR SANTOSH

NAGESHWAR RAI
07:42:39:400 07:48:14:300 4 00:05:34:900 Q

22 1575690 740 NARESH CHAND RAMOTAR 07:42:43:50 07:48:14:650 4 00:05:31:600 Q

23 0717903 742 MUKESH KUMAR BRIJENDRA

PRASAD
07:42:37:300 07:48:26:850 4 00:05:49:550 Q

24 1290199 743 HARI NANDAN YADAV

JAGDEO YADAV
07:42:38:800 07:48:23:700 4 00:05:44:900 Q

25 0099977 744 SUDHIR KUMAR

DHANESHWAR MAHTO
07:42:38:500 07:48:24:250 4 00:05:45:750 Q

26 0101166 745 SHIV CHANDRA PRASAD

YADAV JAG NARAYAN YADAV
07:42:37:900 07:48:13:550 4 00:05:35:650 Q

27 0702500 748 MUKESH KUMAR KIRPA RAM 07:42:43:950 07:48:25:150 4 00:05:41:200 Q

28 0663241 749 MANOJ KUMAR BINDESHWAR

PRASAD SINGH
07:42:35:750 07:48:07:950 4 00:05:32:200 Q

29 1383643 750 LALLOO YADAV CHANDRA

VALI YADAV
07:42:33:550 07:48:11:700 4 00:05:38:150 Q

30 0999691 1481 AMAR KUMAR SHIV NANDAN

PRASAD
07:42:39:400 07:48:36:250 4 00:05:56:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0467220 852 RAUSHAN KUMAR BIRESH

PRASAD
07:53:25:500 07:59:16:750 4 00:05:51:250 Q

2 1343296 855 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAM

KHILADI
07:53:25:0 07:58:44:100 4 00:05:19:100 Q

3 1344024 857 DESH RAJ CHHOTE LAL 07:53:24:600 07:59:11:450 4 00:05:46:850 Q

4 0992015 858 ADITYA KUMAR BIRENDRA

SINGH
07:53:40:400 07:59:02:550 4 00:05:22:150 Q

5 0391828 859 RAJESH RAUSHAN SURESH

PRASAD
07:53:40:850 07:59:10:600 4 00:05:29:750 Q

6 0403560 860 RANA RANJIT KUMAR BINOD

SINGH
07:53:41:150 07:59:38:950 4 00:05:57:800 Q

7 1695870 861 PAWAN KUMAR NEPAL

SINGH
07:53:44:50 07:59:32:550 4 00:05:48:500 Q

8 0501405 862 RABINDRA KUMAR YADAV

RASIK YADAV
07:53:44:300 07:59:39:550 4 00:05:55:250 Q

9 1372272 870 DURGESH KUMAR GUPTA

RAMBRISKH GUPTA
07:53:36:150 07:59:15:350 4 00:05:39:200 Q

10 0731127 871 VIJAY KUMAR RAM SAGAR

MAHTO
07:53:27:50 07:59:23:150 4 00:05:56:100 Q

11 0431399 873 RAVI KANT KUMAR UPENDRA

PRASAD
07:53:30:50 07:59:28:150 4 00:05:58:100 Q

12 1062405 874 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

RADHE LAL
07:53:31:0 07:59:24:350 4 00:05:53:350 Q

13 0705822 877 MD SHAMSHAD ANSARI MD

IDRIS ANSARI
07:53:31:350 07:59:09:500 4 00:05:38:150 Q

14 0801414 878 VIKASH KUMAR BHOLA

PRASAD YADAV
07:53:32:100 07:59:08:300 4 00:05:36:200 Q

15 1606520 879 PINTU KUMAR RAMJI

PRASAD
07:53:32:550 07:59:06:150 4 00:05:33:600 Q

16 0453258 880 RAMESH KUMAR NAWAL

PRASAD
07:53:33:100 07:59:05:350 4 00:05:32:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0996866 881 ARUN KUMAR SIDHESHWAR

PRASAD
07:53:33:700 07:59:19:50 4 00:05:45:350 Q

18 0137004 882 SURYA PRAKASH SINGH

YOGENDRA PRASAD SINGH
07:53:25:550 07:59:13:800 4 00:05:48:250 Q

19 0096452 883 SANJIT KUMAR GULAB

BHATT
07:53:34:100 07:59:09:700 4 00:05:35:600 Q

20 0513840 884 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR VIJAY

PRASAD
07:53:22:550 07:58:52:200 4 00:05:29:650 Q

21 0507229 887 RAJESH SAH SHANKAR SAH 07:53:34:750 07:59:03:450 4 00:05:28:700 Q

22 1020308 888 AVINASH KUMAR VIDYADHAR

GUPTA
07:53:36:150 07:59:18:150 4 00:05:42:0 Q

23 1036963 889 AJIT KUMAR CHANDRIKA

PRASAD
07:53:31:600 07:59:03:200 4 00:05:31:600 Q

24 1631291 890 UMESH KUMAR BUDHIRAM

SINGH
07:53:30:700 07:59:12:400 4 00:05:41:700 Q

25 0144990 892 SANJAY KUMAR

GULABCHAND PRASAD
07:53:26:200 07:59:17:800 4 00:05:51:600 Q

26 0643025 893 VINOD KUMAR MAHESH

CHANDRA
07:53:37:550 07:59:27:400 4 00:05:49:850 Q

27 1042380 898 AMIT KUMAR SONI RAJ

KUMAR SONI
07:53:23:250 07:59:18:300 4 00:05:55:50 Q

28 0230260 899 SUBHASH KUMAR PAL RAM

PAL
07:53:48:900 07:59:16:150 4 00:05:27:250 Q

29 0398784 900 JITENDRA KUMAR BANGALI

ROY
07:53:48:350 07:59:19:50 4 00:05:30:700 Q

30 1620504 1491 PRADEEP KUMAR SIDHNATH

SAH
07:53:42:50 07:59:07:850 4 00:05:25:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0137487 902 SONU KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
08:05:25:900 08:11:14:250 4 00:05:48:350 Q

2 1683087 904 PANKAJ KUMAR KAPIL DEO

THAKUR
08:05:33:100 08:10:51:650 4 00:05:18:550 Q

3 1072291 906 ABHISHEK JASWANT SINGH 08:05:29:250 08:11:10:0 4 00:05:40:750 Q

4 1593941 907 OM PRAKASH SAKALDEO

MISHTRI
08:05:29:850 08:11:01:400 4 00:05:31:550 Q

5 0156082 908 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

MUNESHWAR PRASAD
08:05:39:700 08:11:25:700 4 00:05:46:0 Q

6 0151086 909 SANJAY KUMAR SITARAM

RAY
08:05:32:300 08:11:13:700 4 00:05:41:400 Q

7 1317874 911 DEEPAK KUMAR PAL SHEO

BARAT BHAGAT
08:05:33:850 08:11:09:350 4 00:05:35:500 Q

8 0206969 912 SHOKEEN KANTU 08:05:38:150 08:11:19:250 4 00:05:41:100 Q

9 0114954 914 SUBHAG KUMAR GANESH

THAKUR
08:05:26:250 08:11:07:450 4 00:05:41:200 Q

10 0456564 915 RAMESH CHANDRA SINGH

SHRADDHANAND SINGH
08:05:44:750 08:11:22:450 4 00:05:37:700 Q

11 0105860 917 SHANKAR DAYAL VISHNU

DAYAL
08:05:34:750 08:11:32:350 4 00:05:57:600 Q

12 0097917 918 SUNIL KUMAR MUSAFIR RAY 08:05:36:100 08:11:22:200 4 00:05:46:100 Q

13 0516087 920 RAJEEV KUMAR RANJAN

AWADESH SINGH
08:05:45:300 08:11:43:300 4 00:05:58:0 Q

14 0991010 923 CHANDAN MANDAL SARYUG

MANDAL
08:05:41:250 08:11:40:700 4 00:05:59:450 Q

15 0697743 924 MANISH KUMAR CHOVRASIA

BASUDEO CHOURASIA
08:05:42:300 08:11:20:900 4 00:05:38:600 Q

16 1067268 926 AMIT KUMAR NAWALKISHOR

SINGH
08:05:42:750 08:11:20:500 4 00:05:37:750 Q

17 1101787 927 AJAY KUMAR YADAV 08:05:30:850 08:11:00:150 4 00:05:29:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



RAMASHISH YADAV

18 0497491 929 RAM PRATAP KUMAR

DASHRATH MAHTO
08:05:36:450 08:11:09:450 4 00:05:33:0 Q

19 1596529 931 GAUTAM KUMAR JAWAHAR

PRASAD CHAURASIA
08:05:44:150 08:11:33:950 4 00:05:49:800 Q

20 0522187 934 RAKESH KUMAR VINIT RAY 08:05:31:550 08:11:03:0 4 00:05:31:450 Q

21 1708342 935 NIRMAL KUMAR RAHISH PAL 08:05:40:500 08:11:37:750 4 00:05:57:250 Q

22 0655762 938 MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV

UMA SHANKAR YADAV
08:05:35:0 08:11:16:450 4 00:05:41:450 Q

23 1631974 940 PINTU MANDAL

SHYAMSUDNER MANDAL
08:05:51:100 08:11:36:150 4 00:05:45:50 Q

24 1717789 941 PREMRAJ PATEL LALAN

KUMAR SINGH
08:05:43:650 08:11:19:650 4 00:05:36:0 Q

25 0778447 942 MAHESH KUMAR SHEO

SHANKAR
08:05:48:350 08:11:43:750 4 00:05:55:400 Q

26 0139836 944 SANJEET KUMAR SUDAMA

PRASAD
08:05:49:600 08:11:47:0 4 00:05:57:400 Q

27 1092558 945 AMIT KUMAR SINHA

BIRENDRA KUMAR SINHA
08:05:49:300 08:11:38:750 4 00:05:49:450 Q

28 0478749 947 RAJESH KUMAR CHANDRA

DEV PRASAD
08:05:50:350 08:11:42:200 4 00:05:51:850 Q

29 0680158 949 MD HASIM MD

DILMOHAMMAD
08:05:48:500 08:11:38:250 4 00:05:49:750 Q

30 0939759 950 BALRAM RADHEY SHYAM 08:05:46:550 08:11:39:900 4 00:05:53:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0438669 1302 RAJEEV KUMAR JAGESHWAR

ROY
08:17:37:0 08:23:35:750 4 00:05:58:750 Q

2 1405579 1303 KAMLESH KUMAR

JALESHWAR PRASAD
08:17:39:650 08:23:16:0 4 00:05:36:350 Q

3 1005118 1304 BASANT KUSHWAHA

RAJMANGAL KUSHWAHA
08:17:39:150 08:23:28:50 4 00:05:48:900 Q

4 0680991 1305 MANOJ KUMAR HEERA SAH 08:17:40:250 08:23:19:850 4 00:05:39:600 Q

5 0733549 1306 MULAYAM SINGH YADAV OM

PRAKASH RAY
08:17:40:700 08:23:24:850 4 00:05:44:150 Q

6 1038809 1307 AMAR KUMAR AMAR

CHANDRA SHEKHAR YADAV
08:17:38:850 08:23:32:900 4 00:05:54:50 Q

7 1652715 1308 OMVIR SINGH RADHEY

SHYAM
08:17:41:150 08:23:16:500 4 00:05:35:350 Q

8 1009567 1309 AJAY KUMAR BODHAN

YADAV
08:17:41:650 08:23:10:850 4 00:05:29:200 Q

9 1609438 1310 GAUTAM KUMAR KALADHAR

PRASAD SINGH
08:17:42:400 08:23:21:800 4 00:05:39:400 Q

10 1069598 1311 ARJUN KUMAR ROY

BINDESHWAR ROY
08:17:54:200 08:23:51:600 4 00:05:57:400 Q

11 0526634 1312 RAM KUMAR UTTAM RAI 08:17:54:650 08:23:42:400 4 00:05:47:750 Q

12 0740310 1315 MANEESH KUMAR SURYA

BHAN
08:17:46:500 08:23:44:850 4 00:05:58:350 Q

13 1056127 1317 AVINASH KUMAR ANIL

KUMAR MEHTA
08:17:44:700 08:23:30:600 4 00:05:45:900 Q

14 0116038 1318 SHAVAN KUMAR SHYAM

BIHARI SINGH
08:17:50:50 08:23:46:950 4 00:05:56:900 Q

15 0684447 1319 MANTU KUMAR JAGDISH

YADAV
08:17:55:800 08:22:59:550 4 00:05:03:750 Q

16 0385394 1321
RAMA SHANKAR KUMAR

BRAHMANDEV PD

CHOURASIA

08:17:50:600 08:23:18:450 4 00:05:27:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0166011 1325 SANTOSH KUMAR

DEEPNARAYAN MANDAL
08:17:38:450 08:23:31:850 4 00:05:53:400 Q

18 1607048 1326 PANKAJ MANDAL SHAMBHU

MANDAL
08:17:37:250 08:23:30:900 4 00:05:53:650 Q

19 0766557 1327 MANOJ KUMAR RAGHUNATH

PRASAD
08:17:54:400 08:23:49:100 4 00:05:54:700 Q

20 0721717 1328 MOHAMMAD ADIL ANSARI

MOHAMMAD KALIM
08:17:53:0 08:23:39:800 4 00:05:46:800 Q

21 0003046 1329 SUDHEER KUMAR SUKHBIR

SINGH
08:17:46:50 08:23:21:500 4 00:05:35:450 Q

22 1361552 1330 TILAK RAM CHATAR SINGH 08:17:47:600 08:23:03:300 4 00:05:15:700 Q

23 0910888 1331 ANUJ KUMAR CHUHAD SINGH 08:17:48:450 08:23:20:400 4 00:05:31:950 Q

24 0609492 1332 VIPIN KUMAR YADAV JABAR

SINGH YADAV
08:17:53:300 08:23:38:300 4 00:05:45:0 Q

25 1508280 1335 PAPPU KUMAR YADAV

LALLAN YADAV
08:17:37:900 08:23:10:350 4 00:05:32:450 Q

26 0961549 1339 CHANDRESH KUMAR

CHANDRA SITA RAM
08:17:55:150 08:23:28:550 4 00:05:33:400 Q

27 1012915 1341 ANUJ KUMAR KRISHNA

MAHTO
08:17:50:900 08:23:43:150 4 00:05:52:250 Q

28 1120952 1344 ADITYA RAJ DEVENDA

KUMAR THAKUR
08:17:43:600 08:23:31:550 4 00:05:47:950 Q

29 1010417 1345 AMAR DEEP KUMAR

LAKSHMAN NAYAK
08:17:44:100 08:23:31:0 4 00:05:46:900 Q

30 1640326 1346 PAWAN KUMAR MANOJ

PRASAD
08:17:42:800 08:23:19:650 4 00:05:36:850 Q

31 1002370 1347 CHANDAN KUMAR SAH

MAHENDRA SAH
08:17:43:300 08:22:49:150 4 00:05:05:850 Q

32 1624635 1348 NAVEEN KUMAR RAM LAL

SAH
08:17:37:600 08:23:24:550 4 00:05:46:950 Q

33 1642066 1349 NAVEEN KUMAR KRISHNA

PRASAD
08:17:55:700 08:23:46:450 4 00:05:50:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0517326 1002 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

MAHENDRA SHARMA
08:29:18:550 08:34:59:950 4 00:05:41:400 Q

2 0653408 1003 MOHD SAJID MOHD YAMEEN 08:29:14:200 08:34:55:50 4 00:05:40:850 Q

3 0066892 1004 SUNIL MEK CHAND 08:29:20:800 08:34:32:600 4 00:05:11:800 Q

4 0974830 1005 ANOJ KUMAR SHRINIWAS 08:29:15:500 08:35:11:50 4 00:05:55:550 Q

5 0752260 1006 MOHD AJEEM SUNABBAR ALI 08:29:16:700 08:34:59:650 4 00:05:42:950 Q

6 1004622 1008 CHANDAN KUMAR RAJENDAR

PRASAD YADAV
08:29:23:700 08:35:06:200 4 00:05:42:500 Q

7 0757134 1009 MURAD SHAH BACHU SHAH 08:29:17:100 08:35:00:350 4 00:05:43:250 Q

8 0129649 1010 SATYAJEET SINGH ASHIK LAL 08:29:17:950 08:34:59:650 4 00:05:41:700 Q

9 0963087 1012 AKHILESH KUMAR VISHWA

NATH
08:29:15:850 08:34:53:450 4 00:05:37:600 Q

10 1215591 1013 KAVIRAJ RAMPHAL SINGH 08:29:25:250 08:34:28:800 4 00:05:03:550 Q

11 0916177 1017 ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA

SURENDRA PAL
08:29:26:450 08:35:24:800 4 00:05:58:350 Q

12 0436329 1018 RAJ KUMAR MANDAL RAJU

MANDAL
08:29:35:0 08:35:25:600 4 00:05:50:600 Q

13 0798643 1019 MUNESH KUMAR PATEL

SHESHAMAN PATEL
08:29:19:750 08:34:53:850 4 00:05:34:100 Q

14 1385848 1020 DEEPAK KUMAR SURENDRA

VISHVAKARMA
08:29:22:550 08:35:17:350 4 00:05:54:800 Q

15 0719039 1021 VIMLESH KUMAR GENDA LAL 08:29:22:800 08:34:54:600 4 00:05:31:800 Q

16 1120839 1023 AVINASH KUMAR ABDHESH

CHAUHAN
08:29:28:50 08:34:54:0 4 00:05:25:950 Q

17 0410731 1025 RAKESH KUMAR

SOMESHWAR SINGH
08:29:31:300 08:35:28:750 4 00:05:57:450 Q

18 0470634 1027 RAVI RAJ UMESH PRASAD 08:29:21:650 08:35:06:450 4 00:05:44:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 1105291 1028 BHIM SEN KALP NATH 08:29:32:500 08:34:58:950 4 00:05:26:450 Q

20 0387026 1031 RAJAKARAN KUMAR YADAV

UPENDRA PRASAD YADAV
08:29:14:750 08:34:40:350 4 00:05:25:600 Q

21 0665611 1032 VINAYAK KUMAR SHANKAR

KUMAR
08:29:14:900 08:35:04:750 4 00:05:49:850 Q

22 1139867 1034 ANIL KUMAR LODHI PUTTI

LAL
08:29:32:250 08:35:07:350 4 00:05:35:100 Q

23 1218030 1036 DHARMENDRA SINGH

MADANPAL SINGH
08:29:32:200 08:35:21:50 4 00:05:48:850 Q

24 1211558 1037 HRADYES KUMAR SATYA PAL

SINGH
08:29:31:900 08:35:12:300 4 00:05:40:400 Q

25 0781012 1038 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA

JOKHU RAMVERMA
08:29:21:600 08:34:58:750 4 00:05:37:150 Q

26 1682244 1040 NILAMBER SHARMA JAGAT

NARAYAN SHARMA
08:29:35:200 08:35:13:400 4 00:05:38:200 Q

27 1626051 1041 PAWAN KUMAR SUDHIR

MANDAL
08:29:35:900 08:35:05:650 4 00:05:29:750 Q

28 1308383 1042 DEVENDRA KUMAR

PARSHURAM MANDAL
08:29:37:400 08:34:54:200 4 00:05:16:800 Q

29 0417572 1043 RANJEET KUMAR BASUDEO

MANDAL
08:29:36:950 08:35:12:500 4 00:05:35:550 Q

30 0714287 1044 MUKESH KUMAR SIPAHI

SINGH
08:29:29:750 08:34:57:50 4 00:05:27:300 Q

31 0025709 1045 SHASHIKANT YADAV

OMPRAKASH YADAV
08:29:34:350 08:34:47:0 4 00:05:12:650 Q

32 0695015 1046 VIVEK KUMAR SHIVNATH

PRASAD
08:29:36:350 08:35:33:550 4 00:05:57:200 Q

33 1586816 1048 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH

SIYALAL SINGH
08:29:32:300 08:35:26:500 4 00:05:54:200 Q

34 1311575 1049 TUNTUN PANDIT RAMPUKAR

PANDIT
08:29:29:450 08:34:57:750 4 00:05:28:300 Q

35 0012665 1050 SATISH YADAV MAHENDRA

NATH
08:29:37:950 08:35:11:300 4 00:05:33:350 Q

36 1315361 1450 LOKNATH YADAV NIRBHAY

KUMAR
08:29:34:800 08:35:27:350 4 00:05:52:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1397251 1051 TRIBHUVAN SINGH YADAV

RAMAYAN SINGH YADAV
08:40:51:950 08:46:17:550 4 00:05:25:600 Q

2 0676235 1052 MILAN KUMAR ARJUN YADAV 08:40:52:750 08:46:30:500 4 00:05:37:750 Q

3 0742178 1053 VIJAY KUMAR GURUCHARAN

SINGH
08:40:53:250 08:46:22:650 4 00:05:29:400 Q

4 0467707 1054 RAM SAGAR SINGH RAM

DHAR SINGH
08:40:53:650 08:46:44:700 4 00:05:51:50 Q

5 0978449 1055 ARVIND KUMAR PAL LALMANI

PAL
08:40:54:700 08:46:30:950 4 00:05:36:250 Q

6 0461214 1057 RAVINDRA KUMAR

MAHENDRA MAHTO
08:40:55:100 08:46:36:350 4 00:05:41:250 Q

7 0103965 1058 SUNIL KUMAR YOGENDRA

PRASAD SINGH
08:40:55:700 08:46:37:700 4 00:05:42:0 Q

8 1616498 1059 NEERAJ KUMAR NIRANJAN

KUMAR SHARMA
08:40:56:500 08:46:47:900 4 00:05:51:400 Q

9 1044317 1061 ANIKET KUMAR RAM NARESH 08:40:57:550 08:46:28:900 4 00:05:31:350 Q

10 0497768 1063 JITENDRA KUMAR SAHDEV

PRASAD
08:40:58:400 08:46:43:250 4 00:05:44:850 Q

11 1079599 1065 AJEET KUMAR VERMA

KRISHAN PRASAD
08:40:59:850 08:46:36:700 4 00:05:36:850 Q

12 1618075 1066 NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH ARVIND

KUMAR SINGH
08:41:00:500 08:46:58:350 4 00:05:57:850 Q

13 1076194 1068 ARVIND KUMAR KISHORI

SINGH
08:41:02:750 08:46:52:100 4 00:05:49:350 Q

14 0153648 1070 SATYANRAYAN KUMAR

PRAYAG YADAV
08:41:03:850 08:46:35:900 4 00:05:32:50 Q

15 1688198 1073 PREM PRAKASH BARI

OMPRAKASH BARI
08:41:06:250 08:46:20:400 4 00:05:14:150 Q

16 0540592 1075 RAVINDRA MANGTA 08:41:08:200 08:46:49:300 4 00:05:41:100 Q

17 0983931 1076 CHANDAN KUMAR PRASAD 08:41:09:600 08:46:47:700 4 00:05:38:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD

18 0090948 1077 SUNIL KUMAR RAJESHWAR

YADAV
08:41:09:50 08:46:50:550 4 00:05:41:500 Q

19 1104664 1078 CHHATHU PRASAD

ANGRAHIT SAV
08:41:11:350 08:46:43:850 4 00:05:32:500 Q

20 1142079 1079 ANIL KUMAR KAMAL SINGH 08:41:11:950 08:46:43:850 4 00:05:31:900 Q

21 0359420 1080
RAVINDAR KUMAR

VISHWAKARMA RAJARAM

VISHWAKARMA

08:41:12:150 08:46:28:600 4 00:05:16:450 Q

22 0440336 1081 RAMANAND KUMAR SHRIDEV

YADAV
08:41:12:600 08:46:47:100 4 00:05:34:500 Q

23 0737571 1082 VIKAS KUMAR BRAHMDEO

PRASAD YADAV
08:41:12:900 08:47:08:800 4 00:05:55:900 Q

24 1138706 1083 ANIL KUMAR HARI PRASAD

SAH
08:41:13:500 08:46:33:750 4 00:05:20:250 Q

25 1071835 1086 AMAN AKASH LAL BAHADUR

SINGH
08:41:13:950 08:46:55:50 4 00:05:41:100 Q

26 0121854 1087 SANTOSH KUMAR RAJENDAR

YADAV
08:41:13:250 08:47:12:350 4 00:05:59:100 Q

27 0008067 1088 SANDEEP SANSAR SINGH 08:41:14:850 08:46:46:900 4 00:05:32:50 Q

28 0600182 1090 VINOD KUMAR PATEL GOPI

NATH PATEL
08:41:15:450 08:47:11:700 4 00:05:56:250 Q

29 0723700 1096 MUNEEM RAM VILAS 08:41:01:50 08:46:57:100 4 00:05:56:50 Q

30 0193749 1099 SANJEET KUMAR RAM

SWARUP YADAV
08:41:05:500 08:46:43:300 4 00:05:37:800 Q

31 0745229 1401 VIPIN KUMAR LAVKUSH PAL 08:41:11:50 08:46:36:850 4 00:05:25:800 Q

32 1211758 1467 DURGESH KUMAR GUPTA

RAM KANTH GUPTA
08:41:08:600 08:47:07:550 4 00:05:58:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1373117 952 KAMLESH PANDIT

RAMNANDAN PANDIT
08:52:07:650 08:57:58:900 4 00:05:51:250 Q

2 1037293 953 CHANDAN KUMAR

NAGESHWAR PRASAD SINGH
08:52:07:900 08:57:44:850 4 00:05:36:950 Q

3 1089005 955 ATUL RANJAN JANARDAN

PRASAD
08:52:09:900 08:58:03:350 4 00:05:53:450 Q

4 0965663 956 BABLU KUMAR JAY PAL

SINGH
08:52:10:850 08:57:31:900 4 00:05:21:50 Q

5 1059171 958 ARUN KUMAR LAL BABU RAY 08:52:11:750 08:58:09:800 4 00:05:58:50 Q

6 0681283 959 VISHAL RAJ RAMPRAVESH

RAI
08:52:12:300 08:58:05:750 4 00:05:53:450 Q

7 0661478 960 MUKESH KUMAR DAMODER

MAHTO
08:52:13:350 08:58:09:600 4 00:05:56:250 Q

8 1583964 961 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJU

PRASAD
08:52:14:150 08:57:39:900 4 00:05:25:750 Q

9 0163931 962 SANDEEP KUMAR THITHAR

PRASAD SAH
08:52:14:500 08:58:10:300 4 00:05:55:800 Q

10 1030175 963 BINDESHWARI KUMAR RAM

PRVAESH RAR
08:52:15:250 08:58:14:600 4 00:05:59:350 Q

11 0204159 964 SURENDRA KUMAR MOHIT

SINGH
08:52:15:650 08:58:00:900 4 00:05:45:250 Q

12 1384534 969 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

KAILASH RAM
08:52:17:300 08:58:09:650 4 00:05:52:350 Q

13 0427666 970 RAMESH PRASAD SATYA

NARAIN PRASAD
08:52:17:850 08:58:11:450 4 00:05:53:600 Q

14 0801525 971 VIKRAMADITTYA NIRALA

BHUVNESHWAR YADAV
08:52:18:150 08:57:57:200 4 00:05:39:50 Q

15 0228849 972 SHARDA PRASAD RAJA

BHAIYA
08:52:09:800 08:57:34:500 4 00:05:24:700 Q

16 0153902 977 SANJAY KUMAR BARIYAR

PRASAD MANDAL
08:52:22:650 08:58:05:850 4 00:05:43:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1292389 978 KRISHNA KUMAR JOGENDRA

MAHATO
08:52:22:150 08:57:59:750 4 00:05:37:600 Q

18 1291796 979 DINESH KUMAR UPENDRA

YADAV
08:52:23:650 08:58:01:200 4 00:05:37:550 Q

19 1337920 980 DEVENDRA KUMAR MADAN

YADAV
08:52:24:0 08:58:12:550 4 00:05:48:550 Q

20 1295368 982 DEEPAK KUMAR ALBELA

SHAMBHU SINGH
08:52:24:250 08:57:52:100 4 00:05:27:850 Q

21 1663631 984 PRADEEP KUMAR

SHATRUGHAN PRASAD
08:52:27:0 08:58:06:900 4 00:05:39:900 Q

22 1140218 985 AJEET KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD 08:52:20:250 08:57:59:450 4 00:05:39:200 Q

23 1078961 986 ANIL PANDIT KESHARI

PANDIT
08:52:22:550 08:57:35:750 4 00:05:13:200 Q

24 1413585 987 HADISH AHAMED MD

RAHMAN ANSARI
08:52:08:700 08:57:48:400 4 00:05:39:700 Q

25 1613713 990 PAWAN KUMAR RAM

SWARUP SW
08:52:20:700 08:58:07:200 4 00:05:46:500 Q

26 1392172 992 HIMANSHU SAINI RAKESH

KUMAR
08:52:21:850 08:58:12:850 4 00:05:51:0 Q

27 1527993 993 NARENDRA K SINGH

RAJESHWAR
08:52:28:600 08:58:17:800 4 00:05:49:200 Q

28 1228816 994 HIMANSHU SINGH RAJ VEER

SINGH
08:52:29:0 08:58:08:700 4 00:05:39:700 Q

29 0724518 996 MITHILESH KUMAR YADAV

SUGREEV YADAV
08:52:10:200 08:57:58:100 4 00:05:47:900 Q

30 1083033 997 BALMIKEE KUMAR

RAMESHWAR MAHTO
08:52:25:200 08:57:38:150 4 00:05:12:950 Q

31 0156381 999 SARVENDRA KUMAR BALI

RAM YADAV
08:52:23:150 08:58:05:200 4 00:05:42:50 Q

32 0789519 1000 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA

HARISHANKAR SAH
08:52:27:500 08:58:13:350 4 00:05:45:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1020354 1101 AJEET KUMAR RAJKUMAR

CHAURASIYA
09:03:58:550 09:09:29:900 4 00:05:31:350 Q

2 1690155 1102 NEERAJ KUMAR GARIB DAS 09:03:59:250 09:09:32:650 4 00:05:33:400 Q

3 0217125 1106 SHAH NAJAR MOHD YASEEN 09:04:00:450 09:09:46:700 4 00:05:46:250 Q

4 1642673 1107 UMESH KUMAR SAINI MUNNA

LAL SAINI
09:04:00:800 09:09:39:400 4 00:05:38:600 Q

5 0771501 1108 VIKASKUMAR SHARMA

RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA
09:04:01:200 09:09:40:200 4 00:05:39:0 Q

6 0606791 1109 MANOJ KUMAR MAURYA

LALTA PRASAD MAURYA
09:04:02:150 09:09:35:250 4 00:05:33:100 Q

7 0601786 1110 VIMLESH KUMAR MAURYA

DILEEP MAURYA
09:04:02:300 09:09:24:900 4 00:05:22:600 Q

8 0715539 1112 MOHD ANEESH MOHD

YUNUS
09:04:03:700 09:09:54:650 4 00:05:50:950 Q

9 0448891 1113 RAM VIJAY KUMAR LAL

BAHADUR SAW
09:04:05:150 09:09:43:400 4 00:05:38:250 Q

10 1710056 1114 PANKAJ KUMAR THAKUR

VISHNUDEO THAKUR
09:04:10:800 09:09:49:500 4 00:05:38:700 Q

11 0481948 1115 RAJA YADAV MITHILESH

YADAV
09:04:11:650 09:09:52:500 4 00:05:40:850 Q

12 0803566 1117 MAHESH KUMAR MOTI SINGH 09:04:05:300 09:09:58:800 4 00:05:53:500 Q

13 0913223 1118 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH

DHEERAJAN SINGH
09:04:05:850 09:09:52:850 4 00:05:47:0 Q

14 0768275 1120 MD. EARSAD ALAM MD.

YUNUS UDDIN
09:04:06:850 09:09:48:550 4 00:05:41:700 Q

15 0020891 1121 SATYENDRA YADAV

CHHOTOO YADAV
09:04:07:150 09:10:02:950 4 00:05:55:800 Q

16 1049211 1124 AASHMOHAMMAD SAIFI

ALLAUDDIN SAIFI
09:04:06:700 09:09:42:750 4 00:05:36:50 Q

17 0608356 1126 MANOJ YADAV MUKKHU 09:04:09:400 09:09:36:400 4 00:05:27:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH YADAV

18 1296575 1127 DEEPAK KUMAR

KAMESHWAR YADAV
09:04:07:950 09:09:24:50 4 00:05:16:100 Q

19 1296033 1128
KUNDAN KUMAR SHARMA

BHUWNESHWAR PRASAD

SHARMA

09:04:08:650 09:09:55:900 4 00:05:47:250 Q

20 1132939 1130 ASHISH KUSHWAHA PARAS

NATH KUSHWAHA
09:04:11:550 09:09:58:200 4 00:05:46:650 Q

21 1362469 1132 DIWAKAR KUMAR VINOD

PRASAD TANTI
09:04:12:950 09:10:03:200 4 00:05:50:250 Q

22 0497002 1134 RAMESH KUMAR YAMUNA

SINGH
09:04:16:200 09:10:02:300 4 00:05:46:100 Q

23 0138975 1137 SANJAY KUMAR RAM MURAT 09:04:10:100 09:09:37:700 4 00:05:27:600 Q

24 0403181 1139 RAJEEV KUMAR VISHUNDEO

YADAV
09:04:13:550 09:09:58:400 4 00:05:44:850 Q

25 1316789 1142 KUNDAN KUMAR KISHORI

MAHTO
09:04:17:650 09:09:53:50 4 00:05:35:400 Q

26 0728631 1143 MANISH KUMAR ARVIND

KUMAR
09:04:16:100 09:10:05:800 4 00:05:49:700 Q

27 1585773 1144 NAVIN KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
09:04:15:0 09:09:49:250 4 00:05:34:250 Q

28 0095415 1145 SUJEET KUMAR VISHNUDEO

SAH
09:04:17:0 09:10:15:50 4 00:05:58:50 Q

29 1584060 1149 PANKAJ KUMAR AMIRAK

YADAV
09:04:14:150 09:10:01:750 4 00:05:47:600 Q

30 1112936 1150 BIPIN KUMAR RAMSHWARUP

SINGH
09:04:15:350 09:09:51:850 4 00:05:36:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0462747 1201 RAKESH KUMAR SURENDRA

PRASAD
09:17:31:650 09:23:23:600 4 00:05:51:950 Q

2 1564283 1204 PRADEEP PAL KUNWAR PAL 09:17:32:750 09:23:28:450 4 00:05:55:700 Q

3 1674214 1207 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR SINGH

RAMAMUNI SINGH
09:17:34:650 09:23:09:650 4 00:05:35:0 Q

4 0761833 1209 VINEET SINGH SAXENA

AMAR SINGH
09:17:35:700 09:22:55:400 4 00:05:19:700 Q

5 1004855 1210
BRAHMA SHANKAR

CHOUDAHRY GOPAL

CHOUDHARY

09:17:36:350 09:23:04:800 4 00:05:28:450 Q

6 0469300 1212 RAM VAJAN PAL BABAN PAL 09:17:37:250 09:23:20:350 4 00:05:43:100 Q

7 0119406 1213 SATYENDRA YADAV

DEVNATH YADAV
09:17:37:900 09:23:07:650 4 00:05:29:750 Q

8 0092269 1215 SURAJ KUMAR BHOLA YADAV 09:17:39:200 09:23:25:800 4 00:05:46:600 Q

9 0602551 1216 MUKESH KUMAR

SATYANARAYAN
09:17:39:650 09:22:53:400 4 00:05:13:750 Q

10 0908319 1219 ANJANI KUMAR SANTOSH

NAND
09:17:41:900 09:23:15:900 4 00:05:34:0 Q

11 1116449 1220 AAMOD KUMAR BHIKHARI

YADAV
09:17:42:200 09:22:52:400 4 00:05:10:200 Q

12 1414873 1221 DHIRAJ KUMAR BIJENDRA

SINGH
09:17:42:550 09:23:10:250 4 00:05:27:700 Q

13 1688785 1222 PANKAJ KUMAR SAHDEO

PANDIT
09:17:42:950 09:23:42:300 4 00:05:59:350 Q

14 0198045 1223 SANJIV KUMAR BASUDEO

YADAV
09:17:42:750 09:23:41:0 4 00:05:58:250 Q

15 0654363 1225 VANSHIDHAR LODHI PYARE

LAL
09:17:43:900 09:23:19:350 4 00:05:35:450 Q

16 0665840 1226 VINAY KUMAR JAGAT SINGH 09:17:43:650 09:23:16:50 4 00:05:32:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0965111 1227 ARVIND KUMAR BHAGAWAN

SINGH
09:17:43:900 09:23:16:800 4 00:05:32:900 Q

18 0465497 1228 RAVI SHANKAR RAY KRISHNA

RAY
09:17:41:550 09:23:33:650 4 00:05:52:100 Q

19 1572374 1229 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV

KALURAM YADAV
09:17:34:200 09:23:11:50 4 00:05:36:850 Q

20 0441387 1230 JYOTI SINGH RAMJEE SINGH 09:17:34:350 09:23:21:850 4 00:05:47:500 Q

21 0960352 1231 AMAN KUMAR SURESH PAL 09:17:44:850 09:23:31:800 4 00:05:46:950 Q

22 0707229 1232 VIPIN KUMAR KALIRAM 09:17:44:550 09:23:29:950 4 00:05:45:400 Q

23 0245224 1233 SHAILENDRA KUMAR

RAMAUNJ PRASAD
09:17:45:600 09:23:38:200 4 00:05:52:600 Q

24 1117002 1236 AVNISH KUMAR RAMESH

CHAND
09:17:46:950 09:23:09:400 4 00:05:22:450 Q

25 0323143 1237 RAKESH SINGH ADYARAM

SINGH
09:17:47:500 09:23:36:0 4 00:05:48:500 Q

26 0125427 1238 SHRI BHAGWAN PAL

KISHORE PAL
09:17:48:0 09:23:38:750 4 00:05:50:750 Q

27 0318593 1240 RAVINDRA KUMAR MAHIPAT

VERMA
09:17:48:550 09:23:34:500 4 00:05:45:950 Q

28 0527602 1243 ROOPAK MALIK SURENDRA

SINGH
09:17:49:150 09:23:32:100 4 00:05:42:950 Q

29 1397325 1245 LAXMI KANT SINGH RAMA

KANT SINGH
09:17:49:950 09:23:06:450 4 00:05:16:500 Q

30 0723667 1247 MUNNA KUMAR KASHI

PRASAD
09:17:50:350 09:23:31:50 4 00:05:40:700 Q

31 1046973 1249 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA ASHOK

SHARMA
09:17:51:450 09:23:08:300 4 00:05:16:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0545167 1151 RAMAYAN SHARMA

RAMANAND SHARMA
09:31:18:350 09:36:31:250 4 00:05:12:900 Q

2 1708763 1153 GAUTAM KUMAR ANIL

KUMAR
09:31:35:800 09:37:09:650 4 00:05:33:850 Q

3 1228048 1154 KAMAL SINGH BABU LAL 09:31:18:700 09:36:42:200 4 00:05:23:500 Q

4 0529953 1155 RAM KUMAR RAM ACHAL 09:31:19:150 09:37:07:900 4 00:05:48:750 Q

5 1671514 1156 UPENDRA PRASAD MAHABIR

PRASAD
09:31:23:100 09:36:42:450 4 00:05:19:350 Q

6 0784712 1157 MANISH KUMAR HARIF RAI 09:31:24:0 09:37:05:400 4 00:05:41:400 Q

7 0697315 1160 MUKESH KUMAR MAHESH

PRASAD
09:31:28:150 09:37:04:950 4 00:05:36:800 Q

8 1217537 1162 DEEP RATAN RATAN SINGH 09:31:27:150 09:37:04:850 4 00:05:37:700 Q

9 1362349 1163 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM KISHAN 09:31:28:500 09:37:21:800 4 00:05:53:300 Q

10 0928871 1164 ARVIND KUMAR INDAR PAL

SINGH
09:31:29:450 09:36:53:200 4 00:05:23:750 Q

11 0151132 1166 SANTOSH KUMAR JAGDISH

PRASAD
09:31:33:900 09:37:21:300 4 00:05:47:400 Q

12 1293961 1168 LOKESH KUMAR

BADRINARAYAN PRASAD
09:31:34:150 09:37:30:650 4 00:05:56:500 Q

13 0329890 1169 JITENDRA KUMAR PAL BINDA

DIN PAL
09:31:24:550 09:37:22:550 4 00:05:58:0 Q

14 0313470 1170 RAJESH YADAV SATTAN

YADAV
09:31:19:900 09:37:06:850 4 00:05:46:950 Q

15 0996376 1171 AJEET KUMAR JAGESHWAR

PRASAD
09:31:19:650 09:37:13:600 4 00:05:53:950 Q

16 1718040 1174 NITESH YADAV SATIRAM

YADAV
09:31:21:700 09:37:11:500 4 00:05:49:800 Q

17 1558631 1177 PAWAN KUMAR RAM DHANI 09:31:22:350 09:36:24:100 4 00:05:01:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1039760 1179 AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV

SINGHASAN YADAV
09:31:25:650 09:36:49:750 4 00:05:24:100 Q

19 1085960 1182 ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY

SHEO KUMAR CHOUDHARY
09:31:27:750 09:37:17:500 4 00:05:49:750 Q

20 1349017 1185 HARISH KUMAR NIRANJAN

SINGH
09:31:36:450 09:36:56:0 4 00:05:19:550 Q

21 0511754 1187 RAVI KUMAR VERMA RAM

LAKHAN PRASAD SINGH
09:31:36:850 09:37:33:550 4 00:05:56:700 Q

22 0482000 1188 RUPESH KUMAR SURESH

SAH
09:31:33:300 09:37:15:750 4 00:05:42:450 Q

23 0243663 1189 SUNIL PANDIT LALO PANDIT 09:31:37:550 09:37:26:350 4 00:05:48:800 Q

24 1632688 1196 GOPAL SINGH HRIDAYA

NAND SINGH
09:31:33:600 09:37:02:900 4 00:05:29:300 Q

25 0485892 1197 RITESH KUMAR KEDAR NATH

SINGH
09:31:35:50 09:37:07:650 4 00:05:32:600 Q

26 0011032 1200 SHITLA PRASAD JAWAHAR

LAL
09:31:36:100 09:37:31:800 4 00:05:55:700 Q

27 1211286 1408 HARI NATH SINGH YADAV

RAJA RAM
09:31:25:150 09:36:57:450 4 00:05:32:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1505621 1251 NITIN KUMAR SUKHBEER

SINGH
09:43:18:350 09:48:53:650 4 00:05:35:300 Q

2 0414706 1253 RAJ KUMAR RAMDARSHAN

SINGH
09:43:13:400 09:48:56:600 4 00:05:43:200 Q

3 1082212 1254 BIJENDRA KUMAR SAINI

PALLA SINGH
09:43:08:100 09:48:57:0 4 00:05:48:900 Q

4 1215572 1256 DAVENDRA KUMAR SARNAM

SINGH
09:43:10:750 09:49:06:950 4 00:05:56:200 Q

5 1392660 1257 DINESH KUMAR KAMLESH

KUMAR
09:43:10:350 09:48:46:0 4 00:05:35:650 Q

6 1217473 1261 DHANANJAY GIRI NANHE GIRI 09:43:14:200 09:48:46:700 4 00:05:32:500 Q

7 1630611 1262 PRAVEEN KUMAR SATYA

NARAYAN ROY
09:43:15:300 09:49:03:500 4 00:05:48:200 Q

8 1090150 1265 AKASH PAL SURAJ PAL 09:43:07:500 09:48:54:700 4 00:05:47:200 Q

9 0539593 1267 RANJIT KUMAR SIDESHWAR

PRASAD
09:43:19:550 09:49:16:400 4 00:05:56:850 Q

10 0466834 1268 RAVINDRA KUMAR

ALAKHDEO PRASAD
09:43:19:150 09:49:04:700 4 00:05:45:550 Q

11 0163502 1269 SUJIT KUMAR BALIRAM RAY 09:43:26:850 09:49:15:450 4 00:05:48:600 Q

12 0059154 1272 SANJEEV KUMAR RAJU

SINGH
09:43:13:350 09:48:42:700 4 00:05:29:350 Q

13 0132353 1273 SATENDRA KUMAR PHOOL

SINGH
09:43:14:800 09:48:36:300 4 00:05:21:500 Q

14 0147010 1274 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH

ATIRAM SINGH
09:43:07:600 09:48:21:150 4 00:05:13:550 Q

15 0436285 1276 RAKESH KUMAR

MADHESHWAR PRASAD
09:43:25:150 09:49:14:800 4 00:05:49:650 Q

16 0780925 1278 VIRENDRA PAL RAJA RAM 09:43:20:850 09:48:50:850 4 00:05:30:0 Q

17 0129560 1279 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR 09:43:21:350 09:49:08:950 4 00:05:47:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



BASUDEV PRASAD MUKHIYA

18 0434910 1280 JAWAHAR KUMAR RAMDEO

PD SINGH
09:43:14:400 09:49:02:500 4 00:05:48:100 Q

19 0711706 1282 VIRENDRA YADAV HANSRAJ

YADAV
09:43:16:700 09:49:07:250 4 00:05:50:550 Q

20 0113215 1283 SURENDRA BHARTI KRISHNA

MAHTO
09:43:21:900 09:49:16:950 4 00:05:55:50 Q

21 1383286 1289 HAREESH YADAV MUNNA

YADAV
09:43:13:950 09:48:14:450 4 00:05:00:500 Q

22 1204649 1291 DEVENDRA KUMAR SHYAM

PAL
09:43:17:200 09:48:58:650 4 00:05:41:450 Q

23 1597144 1293 PAWAN KUMAR SUNIL

KUMAR
09:43:09:400 09:48:19:400 4 00:05:10:0 Q

24 0935478 1294 ANIL KUMAR MAHKAR SINGH 09:43:09:100 09:49:02:900 4 00:05:53:800 Q

25 0478356 1296 RAVI SHANKAR YADAV

BHUNESHVAR YADAV
09:43:16:400 09:49:08:250 4 00:05:51:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0226906 801 SUMIT KUMAR SATYAVEER

SINGH
09:54:51:50 10:00:36:400 4 00:05:45:350 Q

2 1316762 804 HARENDRA KUMAR NAND

KISHOR SINGH
09:54:54:300 10:00:42:200 4 00:05:47:900 Q

3 0096959 805 SHIV KUMAR GUPTA

RAVINDAR PRASAD
09:54:54:800 10:00:38:150 4 00:05:43:350 Q

4 1043853 807 AJEET KUMAR PAL DEVI

SHARAN PAL
09:54:52:350 10:00:45:200 4 00:05:52:850 Q

5 1367929 818 DEVENDRA SINGH HAKIM

SINGH
09:54:56:800 10:00:36:700 4 00:05:39:900 Q

6 1565626 820 NAVEEN KUMAR RAMVIR

SINGH
09:54:56:300 10:00:34:0 4 00:05:37:700 Q

7 1369617 822 DHIRAJ KUMARSAH SUDHIR

SAH
09:55:04:800 10:01:02:50 4 00:05:57:250 Q

8 1675702 825 NITIN YADAV YAMAN SINGH

YADAV
09:54:59:900 10:00:40:150 4 00:05:40:250 Q

9 1366193 830 DHIRENDRA KUMAR ARBIND

KUMAR MEHTA
09:55:07:350 10:01:00:100 4 00:05:52:750 Q

10 0691466 832 MD SALIM ANSARI MD A S

ANSARI
09:55:02:300 10:00:47:950 4 00:05:45:650 Q

11 0247371 833 SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV

SHIVBADAN SINGH YADAV
09:55:02:850 10:00:49:450 4 00:05:46:600 Q

12 0380483 837 RAJ KISHOR LAYAK SINGH 09:54:52:50 10:00:41:250 4 00:05:49:200 Q

13 0406052 841 RANJEET PRASAD SAMBHU

PRASAD
09:55:04:300 10:00:52:400 4 00:05:48:100 Q

14 0965844 844 ARVIND KUMAR BAINI RAM 09:55:04:650 10:00:55:0 4 00:05:50:350 Q

15 0980046 845 CHHABI NATH MAURYA

FAUJDAR MAURYA
09:55:06:800 10:01:05:550 4 00:05:58:750 Q

16 0304290 846 RAJESH KR MAURYA MOHAN

LAL MAURYA
09:55:04:900 10:01:00:850 4 00:05:55:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 07-11-2012 / 19

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0499584 1358 RAJKUMAR RANVIR SINGH 10:05:37:450 10:11:31:950 4 00:05:54:500 Q

2 0928807 1361 ABHISHEK DUTT GAJENDRA

KUMAR
10:05:40:650 10:11:33:250 4 00:05:52:600 Q

3 1206438 1370 DEEN DAYAL BETOO PRASAD 10:05:43:850 10:11:29:100 4 00:05:45:250 Q

4 0610422 1371 VIVEK KUMAR YADAVA

SURESH YADAV
10:05:41:450 10:11:24:250 4 00:05:42:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1


